19
.0
0(
ex
)+
SITE LAYOUT
Telephone 028 9065 5555
Reeds Rains Ballyhackamore

PLAY
AREA
House Type Keys
Not to scale
Please Note:
Garages are optional at an
additional cost and subject
to stage of construction
of individual plot.
FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT
FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT
SR3.1 - 3 Bedroom Semi Detached
Sites: 396A, 382A
The Belmont - 2 Bedroom Apartments
Sites: 530 - 534, 535 - 539,
540 - 544 & 545 - 549
SR3.2 - 3 Bedroom Semi Detached
Site: 382B
SR3.3 - 3 Bedroom Semi Detached
Site: 396B
SR3.1 - 3 Bedroom Detached
Sites: 396C, 382C
OPEN
SPACE
Lagan Homes (Millmount) Ltd.
Telephone 028 9026 1080
Email info@laganhomes.com
@LaganHomesNI
@LaganHomesNI
@LaganHomesNI
FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT
e398a
e398b
e399b
e399c
e399d
e398d
e398c e399a
A - 4 Bedroom Detached
Sites: 399b, 399c
B - 4 Bedroom Detached
Sites: 399a, 399d
A(sp) - 4 Bedroom Detached